damununa  Umsa
'MnbmaHOE 3apuHa
®atxyTanH PanuHa
Wangynnmn OuHa
Wamcytam PernHa
Wanxytamt Canasat
FalHyNAWH JHxXKe
YpmaHueet Py3nna
LWarntoBa Camwupa
Xammague Kagpua
Fanmmos Camup
AxTtamoBa 3anuHa
3abbaposa Ctombenb
3ananetan AMunHa
3ynbkapHa AnbcuHa
MyxameT3s Asanuma
baraytguH( Taxmp
Nwmyxamn YynnaH
Kapumosa 3anuHa
CubaraTtos: AMuams
Jannp
PaxmaTynn PaiixaH
YepHoB Patmup
3akmpos  Amup
XannynnuH Kamuna
Wapudynn PaHnd
dartTaxosa PanuHa
MycTtaduH: Ancy
N6parnmot 3ammpa

FarvicuH

FanumoBa AcmuHa
CapuHa  [OuHa
Xammague Anna
Kamanos Amup
MyTbirynnv Pysuna
Xannynnuu UH3umna
lymeposa Mwunaywa
MwuHrynos: Annapa
Cubratynn Cammpa

OtyectBO Knacc
MnbHa3oBH
PannesHa
JleHapoBH:
AnekcaHap
Pycnanosu
AlipapoBH:
PaducosHz
MnbrusosH
AHacoBHa
Pannesny
PycnaHoBH
MnbcypoBH
Mnbmupos
Nnbdakost
®duppaycost
Pasunesny
MnbHapost
ANMa30BH:
UnbHypoBH
AlipaToBuy
OnHaposut
Pagnkosuny
UnbHypoBY
MnbHYypoBH
PuHaToBMY
JleHapoBH:
PycTtemoBH
JamunposH
UnbHypoBH
MnbHa3oBH
AHacoBHa
MapaTtosut
PuHaToBHa
PaducosHz
PamunnesH:
MnHa3oBHe
ANMa30BH:

5
5
5
10
10
10
11
11
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Knacc yvac bann

5
5
5
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10
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34
34
35
42
43
42
42
41
36
34
36
37
39
42
41
19
35
35
30
33
28
39
15
14
15
32
33
34
33
33
35
39
38
40
37
36
36

Makc. 6ans CtaTyc

36 npusep [a
36 npusep

36 nobegutenb
44 npusep

44 yyacTHUK

44 y4acCTHUK

44 yyactHMK [a
44 y4acCTHUK

40 npusep [a
40 npusep Ja
40 npusep [a
40 npusep

40 nobeauten a
44 nobeauten [a
44 npusep

36 npusep

36 nobeautenb
36 nobeautennb
36 npusep

36 npusep Oa
36 npusep

40 nobeauten a
44 y4yacTHUK

44 y4acCTHUK

44 y4yacTHUK

44 npusep Ja
36 npusep

36 npusep Oa
36 npusep Ja
36 npusep [a
36 nobeauten la
44 npusep

44 npusep

44 nobeauten [a
40 npusep

40 npusep [a
40 npusep Ja
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